Catalog #: Project:
Date: Type:Prepared By:
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2021 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 1/4 Rev. 08/18/21
SPEC.2036.A.0320
XSPS
LED Soffit Light

Weight lbs (kg) 7.6 (3.5)
QUICK LINKS
Ordering Guide PhotometricsPerformance Dimensions
Type:
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2021 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 2/4 Rev. 08/18/21
SPEC.2036.A.0320
XSPS LED Soffit Light
ORDERING GUIDE Back to Quick Links
Prefix Distribution
Light
Source Drive Current
Color
Temperature
Input
Voltage Finish Lens Options
XSPS - LED Soffit S - Symmetric LED SS - 4,000 Lumens
HO - 5,000 Lumens
VHO - 6,000 Lumens
SHO - 8,000 Lumens
CW - 5000K 80 CRI
NW - 4000K 80 CRI
WW - 3000K 80 CRI
120 - 120V
208 - 208V
240 - 240V
277 - 277V
347 - 347V
GWT - Gloss White DFL - Diffused Acrylic
Lens
CMT - Channel Bar Mounting Kit
BB - Emergency Battery Pack1
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: XSPS   S   LED   SS   CW   120   GWT   DFL
PERFORMANCE
*Electrical data at 25C (77F). Actual wattage may differ by +/-10%.
DELIVERED LUMENS
Lumen
Package Distribution Lens
Type CRI
3000K CCT 4000K CCT 5000K CCT
WattageDelivered
Lumens Efficacy Bug Rating Delivered
Lumens Efficacy Bug Rating Delivered
Lumens Efficacy Bug Rating
SS S DFL 80 3816 123 B2-U0-G1 4022 129 B2-U0-G1 3966 128 B2-U0-G1 31
HO S DFL 80 4756 120 B2-U0-G1 5011 127 B2-U0-G1 4941 125 B2-U0-G1 40
VHO S DFL 80 5733 118 B2-U0-G1 6041 124 B2-U0-G1 5957 122 B2-U0-G1 49
SHO S DFL 80 7559 113 B3-U0-G1 7965 119 B3-U0-G1 7853 118 B3-U0-G1 67
Electrical Data (Amps)*
Lumen Package Wattage 120V 208V 240V 277V 347V
SS 31 0.26 0.15 0.13 0.11 0.09
HO 40 0.33 0.19 0.16 0.14 0.11
VHO 49 0.41 0.23 0.2 0.18 0.14
SHO 67 0.56 0.32 0.28 0.24 0.19
RECOMMENDED LUMEN MAINTENANCE
Ambient
Temp C Initial1 25K hrs.1 50K hrs.1 75K hrs.2 100K hrs.2
25 C 100% 95% 91% 86% 82%
1 - In accordance with IESNA TM-21-11, Projected Values represent interpolated value based on time
durations that are within six times the IESNA LM-80-08 total test duration for the device under
testing.
2 - In accordance with IESNA TM-21-11, Calculated Values represent time durations that exceed six
times the IESNA LM-80-08 total test duration for the device under testing.
1 - Emergency Battery Pack only available on the SS - 4000 lumen version (120, 208, 240 & 277V versions).
 LEDs are frequently updated therefore values are nominal.
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2021 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 3/4 Rev. 08/18/21
SPEC.2036.A.0320
Type:
XSPS LED Soffit Light
PHOTOMETRICS
Type S Distribution
Description 4000 Kelvin, 70 CRI
Delivered Lumens 5,011
Watts 39.5
Efficacy 127
IES Type Type VS - Very Short
BUG Rating B2-U0-G1